
DATE EVENT LOCATION & TIME

BELMONT COMMUNITY
Summer of fun

Thu,  Jun 8 Open Gym Belmont Rec Center @ 5:30pm-6:30pm

Sat,  Jun 10 Neighborworks Block Party Belmont Park @ 5:00pm-8:00pm

Mon, Jun 12 Free Book Fair BCC @ 2:00pm-5:30pm

Mon, Jun 12 SNAC Meeting Belmont Rec Center @ 5:30pm-7:00pm

Tue,  Jun 13 Community Kickball BCC @ 6:00pm-7:00pm

Wed, Jun 21 Skil ls  Night Belmont Rec Center @ 6:00pm-7:00pm

Sat,  Jun 24 Community Clean Up Belmont Shelter @ 8:00am-10:00am

Sun,  Jun 25 Food Trucks & Games Belmont Park @ 5:00pm-7:00pm

Sat,  Jul  8 Fun/Color Run Belmont Park @ 9:00am

Mon, Jul  10 Sunset Yoga Belmont Shelter @ 7:30pm-8:30pm

Thu,  Jul  13 Open Gym Belmont Rec Center @ 5:30pm-6:30pm

Tue,  Jul  18 Community Kickball BCC @ 6:00pm-7:00pm

Sat,  Jul  22 Ice Cream Truck Belmont Park @ 1 1 :00am-1:00pm

Sun,  Jul  23 Dog Hangout Roper East Dog Run @ 9:00am-10:00am

Fri ,  Jul  28 Family Swim Night Belmont Pool  @ 6:00pm-8:00pm

Fri ,  Jul  28 Movie in the Park Belmont Park @ Dusk

Sat,  Jul  29 Community Clean Up Belmont Shelter @ 8:00am-10:00am

Tue,  Aug 1 Community Kickball BCC @ 6:00pm-7:00pm

Mon, Aug 7 Music Bingo Belmont Shelter@ 6:30pm-8:30pm

Thu,  Aug 10 School Open House Belmont School @ 4:00pm-5:30pm

Mon, Aug 14 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Belmont Elementary School

Sat,  Aug 19 Back to School Bash Belmont Park @ TBD

*All events, dates, times, and locations subject to change.
Follow the Belmont Community Center on Facebook or Instagram for event updates.

TBD Summer Bash Belmont Pool  @ TBD


